

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

Legislation Details

File #:	19-39	92	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Informational Report				Status:	Passed	
File created:	3/13/2019				In control:	Sheriff	
On agenda:	5/7/2	2019			Final action:	5/7/2019	
Title:	Acceptance of Annual Operating and Financial Plan between Humboldt County Sheriff's Office and the United States Department of Agriculture Forest Service Six Rivers National Forest						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Staff Report, 2. Exhibit A Cooperative Law Enforcement Annual Patrol Operating and Financial Plan #16-LE-11051360-027 Modification 010, 3. Executed Exhibit A Cooperative Law Enforcement Annual Patrol Operating and Financial Plan #16-LE-11051360-027 Modification 010, 4. Exhibit B Cooperative Law Enforcement Annual Controlled Substance Operating and Financial Plan #16-LE-11051360-027 Modification 011, 5. Executed Exhibit B Cooperative Law Enforcement Annual Controlled Substance Operating and Financial Plan #16-LE-11051360-027 Modification 011, 5. Executed Exhibit B Cooperative Law Enforcement Annual Controlled Substance Operating and Financial Plan #16-LE-11051360-027 Modification 011, 5. Executed Exhibit B Cooperative Law Enforcement Annual Controlled Substance Operating and Financial Plan #16-LE-11051360-027 Modification 011						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Act	ion	Result
5/7/2019	1	Board of	Supervisor	S	app	proved	Pass